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 UW System Student Health Care Worker Initiative 
A $500 tuition refund will be provided to students who meet the following criteria: 

• Must be enrolled at a University of Wisconsin System campus during the Spring 
2022 semester. 

• Must work a minimum of 50 hours in a Wisconsin clinical or health care setting, such 
as a hospital, clinic, nursing home, long-term care facility, state or local health care 
facility, or state veterans’ home, between December 1, 2021, and February 28, 
2022. 

• Must meet health care licensure and certification requirements, such as a 
Registered Nurse (RN), Licensed Practical Nurse (LPN), Certified Medical Assistant 
(CMA), Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA), Emergency Medical Technician (CEMT), or 
Nurse Aid.  

The program is open to students currently employed or who become employed in a 
Wisconsin clinical or health care setting. To be eligible, students must present a letter from 
their employer verifying the type of work and the hours worked to their campus Bursar’s 
Office by no later than March 31, 2022.  

Students who qualify will receive a $500 tuition refund at the end of the Spring 2022 
semester. Students may receive only one $500 tuition refund regardless of number of 
hours worked beyond the 50-hour minimum. Depending upon demand and available 
funding, lower tuition reimbursement amounts may be necessary.  

Students interested in becoming involved can connect with employers via Handshake, an 
online job listing and candidate management system. The UW System will promote the use 
of Handshake to potential health care employers, and UW campus career services 
administrators will help students identify eligible job opportunities. 

For general questions about the program, please contact Jeff Buhrandt at UW System. 

 

Jeff Buhrandt  

Interim Vice President for University Relations 

Phone: (608) 262-1312  

Email: jbuhrandt@uwsa.edu 
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For questions involving Handshake, contact the student’s home campus Career Center.  

Institution Career Center Contact Contact Information 
UW-Eau Claire  Staci Heidtke E: heidtksl@uwec.edu 

P: (715) 836-2261 

UW-Green Bay Linda Peacock-Landrum E: peacockl@uwgb.edu 
P: (920) 465-2163 

UW-La Crosse  Becky Vianden E: bvianden@uwlax.edu 
P: (608) 785-8514 

UW-Madison Varies by area of study E: employers@careers.wisc.edu 
P: (608) 262-3921 

UW-Milwaukee  Varies by area of study E: careerplan@uwm.edu 
P: (414) 229-4486 

UW-Oshkosh Jaime Page-Stadler E: pagestad@uwosh.edu 
P: (920) 424-2181 

UW-Parkside Renee Young-Trego E: youngtre@uwp.edu 
P: (262) 595-3243 

UW-Platteville  Trapper Mitchell E: cpdo@uwplatt.edu 
P: (608) 342-1183 

UW-River Falls Melissa Wilson E: career.services@uwrf.edu 
P: (715) 425-3572 

UW-Stevens Point  Sue Kissinger 
 

E: skissing@uwsp.edu 
P: (715) 346-3226 

UW-Stout Bryan Barts E: bartsb@uwstout.edu 
P: (715) 232-1469 

UW-Superior  Heather Rickerl E: hrickerl@uwsuper.edu 
P: (715) 394-8304 

UW-Whitewater  Brian Bredeson E: bredesob@uww.edu 
P: (262) 472-1471 

 

For questions regarding the form students will submit to receive the funding, contact the 
student’s home campus Financial Aid Office.  

Institution Financial Aid Director Contact Information 
UW-Eau Claire  Nikki Andrews E: andrewns@uwec.edu 

P: (715) 836-5606 
UW-Green Bay Jim Rohan E: rohanj@uwgb.edu 

P: (920) 465-2073 
UW-La Crosse  Louise Janke E: ljanke@uwlax.edu 

P: (608) 785-8604 
UW-Madison Helen Faith E: helen.faith@wisc.edu 

P: (608) 262-2087 
UW-Milwaukee  Timothy Opgenorth E: opgenort@uwm.edu 

P: (414) 229-6300 
UW-Oshkosh Kim Donat E: donatk@uwosh.edu 

P: (920) 424-3377 
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UW-Parkside Kristina Klemens E: klemens@uwp.edu 
P: (262) 595-2004 

UW-Platteville  Brian Bird E: birdbr@uwplatt.edu 
P: (608) 342-7584 

UW-River Falls Robert Bode  E: robert.bode@uwrf.edu 
P: (715) 425-3141 

UW-Stevens Point  Mandy Slowinski E: maslowin@uwsp.edu 
P: (715) 346-4771 

UW-Stout Beth Boisen E: boisenb@uwstout.edu 
P: (715) 232-1266 

UW-Superior  Chelsie Parrish E: candera@uwsuper.edu 
P: (715) 394-8584 

UW-Whitewater  William Trippett E: trippetw@uww.edu 
P: (262) 472-1130 

UW Extended Campus Melissa Haberman E: melissa.haberman@uwex.edu 
P: (608) 261-1118 

 

 

 

 

 


